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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Peter Asher and Albert Lee  

TONIGHT 
Both multiple Grammy winners and music legends, Peter 
Asher and Albert Lee combine their talents for an 
acoustic evening of songs and stories. 
 
“Their combined influence and contribution to music 
spans over a century and includes work with Eric 
Clapton, Dolly Parton and The Beatles.” 
—Telegraph (UK) 
 
Thursday, July 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

TOMORROW 
NEA Jazz Master Ferrell “Pharoah” Sanders is a 
legendary jazz saxophonist who has shown a remarkable 
facility in performing in a variety of styles—from free to 
mainstream—displaying what has been called “hard-
edged lyricism.” 
 
“Pharoah Sanders is . . . from the urgent and spiritual 
elite of 1960s jazz, a tenor saxophonist with a sound like 
midnight riptides, the last living member of John 
Coltrane’s final band.” 
—New York Times 

Friday, July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$48.50 
 
Friday, July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$48.50 
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Amadou and Mariam  

Since the late 1990s, Amadou and Mariam have 
produced Afro-blues music that mixes traditional Mali 
sound with rock guitars, Syrian violins, Cuban trumpets, 
Egyptian ney, Indian tablas, and Dogon percussion. 
 
“Amadou & Mariam take the basic DNA of Western pop 
and soul and make it jump to irresistible African rhythms, 
electrified by Amadou’s bluesy guitar.” 
—The Telegraph (UK) 
 
Monday, July 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

  

 

 

JD Souther  

John David “JD” Souther was one of the principal 
architects of the Southern California country-rock sound 
and is one of the most respected songwriters in 
American music. 
 
“Souther did more than sketch out the emotional 
landscape for the introspective West Coast country-rock 
sound of the 1970s. He set the template.” 
—No Depression 
 
Tuesday, August 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 
Wednesday, August 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

  

 

 

Mariano Gonzalez: Music of the Andes  

An extraordinary Paraguayan harpist and composer, 
Mariano Gonzalez is a world-class performer. He has 
been featured in concerts at Carnegie Hall, the Kennedy 
Center, and the Library of Congress. He has toured 
extensively with Tony Orlando and has performed as 
guest soloist with major symphony orchestras. 
 
Saturday, August 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$35.50 

  

 

 

Mokoomba  

The hottest new blend of raw Afro-fusion energy that is 
setting dance floors ablaze throughout the world. 
 
“Rooted in the thumb-piano patterns of Zimbabwean 
tradition; and one that started with sweet, Congo-style 
vocal harmonies and grew into a crisp, irresistible 
soukous workout, complete with some synchronized 
dance steps.” 
—New York Times 
 
Sunday, August 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

  

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-a/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-z/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-e/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-g/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-q/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-f/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-v/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-s/


 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Peter Cincotti  

Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Monty Alexander  

Thu., August 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ruaile Buaile  

Sat., August 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Fixx  

Sat., August 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
 
Sun., August 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 David Cook  

Sat., September 2 | 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 Julie Fowlis  

Sun., October 15 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$38.50 
 
Sun., October 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Julian Lage and Chris Eldridge  

Mon., October 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Lorrie Morgan  

Sat., October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Jonatha Brooke  

Sun., October 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Las Migas  

Tue., October 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Sarah Jarosz  

Opening Act: The Brother 
Brothers 
Wed., October 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Regina Carter: Simply Ella  

Fri., October 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ballaké Sissoko and Vincent 
Ségal  

Fri., November 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians Concert  

Sun., November 5 | 2:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 

 

 Ana Popovic  

Sun., September 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Eliane Elias  

Sat., September 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sat., September 9 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Southern Avenue  

Sat., September 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 GoGo Penguin  

Sun., September 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pascuala Ilabaca y Fauna  

Wed., September 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Leyla McCalla  

Thu., September 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 The Accidentals  

Fri., September 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Xabier Díaz & Adufeiras de Salitre  

CANCELED 
Sun., September 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Debashish Bhattacharya and 
Derek Gripper  

Mon., September 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

Tickets: $23.50 
 

 

 Donna the Buffalo  

Sun., November 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Haas Kowert Tice  

Wed., November 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Wu Man  

Performing Traditional, Ancient, 
and Historical Music of China 
Sat., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$63.50 

 

 

 The Sachal Ensemble: Song of 
Lahore  

Sunday, November 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Al Stewart: Year of the Cat  

With Special Guest Empty 
Pockets 
Thu., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 
 
Fri., November 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Tango Buenos Aires: The Spirit of 
Argentina  

Mon., November 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Mon., November 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 
 
Tue., November 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Quebe Sisters  

Wed., November 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Sharon Isbin and the Pacifica 
Quartet  

Thu., December 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$78.50 
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 Fourplay  

Thu., September 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Thu., September 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Michael Kaeshammer  

Sat., September 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Cristina Pato  

Sun., October 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Bill Dutcher and Extreme 
Acoustic Ensembles  

Tue., October 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Skerryvore  

Wed., October 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Vieux Farka Touré  

Thu., October 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Danilo Pérez: PanaMonk  

In collaboration with The Nash’s 
5th Anniversary 
Fri., October 6 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Marc Broussard  

Fri., October 6 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Irma Thomas and the Blind Boys 
of Alabama  

With the Preservation Hall Legacy 
Quintet 
Saturday, October 7 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 
 
Saturday, October 7 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Loudon Wainwright III  

Sun., October 8 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 The Mike Stern Quartet  

With Tom Kennedy, Randy 
Brecker, and Dave Weckl 
Fri., December 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., December 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Phoenix Boys Choir  

Thu., December 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies: Celtic 
Christmas  

Tue., December 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman  

Sat., December 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman  

Sunday, December 31 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Sunday, December 31 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  
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Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
 

 

 Radical Face  

Opening Act: Aisha Badru 
Tue., October 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Inti-Illimani  

Thu., October 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Shawn Colvin: A Few Small 
Repairs 20th Anniversary Tour  

Fri., October 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
 
Sat., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 

  

Sat., March 31 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sat., March 31 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
 

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-uj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-ui/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-uh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-uh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mi/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mi/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mi/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-md/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-cl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-uy/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-ut/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-ud/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jlgutul-kygjrglj-mh/

